
Top 10 Rankings for 2016
Average No. of Partners No.  Of Sessions C Points

Top 10 Ranked on number of Sessions Played.

Rosemary Ritchie  54.42 45 160 1738

Patricia Tyler  53.28 36 147 1609

Joan Berg  52.8 42 141 1402

Warwick Tyler  52.14 23 133 1248

Barbara Horner  52.65 33 129 1302

Kim Chung  50.32 28 116 970

Christine Judd  46.12 20 111 344

Pam Burry  53.64 19 102 1272

Wene McMillin  55.1 25 87 1057

Betty Watts  52.64 27 83 792

Top 10 Ranked on Session Average.

John Driscoll  58 7 42 624

Rona Driscoll  57.21 15 62 967

Tineke Baldwin  56.68 11 27 368

Catherine Adams  56.61 24 75 1289

Garth Robinson  56.52 7 29 429

Hazel Milliken  56.13 18 70 1007

Derek Rankin  55.74 1 54 803

Barbara Grainger  55.72 7 18 60

Frances Rankin  55.51 2 55 803

Michael Fisher  55.18 9 31 132

Top 10 Ranked on number of Partners

Rosemary Ritchie  54.42 45 160 1738

Joan Berg  52.8 42 141 1402

Patricia Tyler  53.28 36 147 1609

Barbara Horner  52.65 33 129 1302

Sue Hadlington-Hight  42.24 31 77 154

Mary Grant  43.8 30 65 24

Molly Green  52.69 29 79 799

Ev Gardiner  51.12 29 80 625

Kim Chung  50.32 28 116 970

Lauren Lehndorf  46.37 28 81 263

Top 10 Ranked on C Points

Rosemary Ritchie  54.42 45 160 1738

Patricia Tyler  53.28 36 147 1609

Joan Berg  52.8 42 141 1402

Barbara Horner  52.65 33 129 1302

Catherine Adams  56.61 24 75 1289

Pam Burry  53.64 19 102 1272

Warwick Tyler  52.14 23 133 1248

Wene McMillin  55.1 25 87 1057

Hazel Milliken  56.13 18 70 1007

Kim Chung  50.32 28 116 970


